Florida Bandmasters Association
District 9 Middle School Concert MPA
March 20-22, 2018 Pinellas Park High School

Wednesday, March 21, 2018

3:00 pm

3:30 pm

4:00 pm

4:30 pm

5:00 pm

5:30 pm

7:00 pm

7:30 pm

8:00 pm

Pinellas Park Middle School Symphonic Band

Director(s): Kyle Handfield Principal: Dave Rosenberger

Newcastle March Johnnie Vinson
Childhood Hymn, A Holsinger
Imperium Sweeney

Palm Harbor Middle School Symphonic Winds

Director(s): Tony Krawczynski Principal: Melissa Athanson

Heritage Days (Concert March) John Edmondson
All the Pretty Little Horses McGinty
Eagle Mountain Overture Sheldon

Northside Christian School Royal Cadet Band

Director(s): Cory Simpson Principal: Dr. Michael Roskamp

March Zuma O'Reilly
Down by the Salley Gardens Sweeney
A Night in Budapest Bobrowitz, David

Meadowlawn Middle School Wind Ensemble
Director(s): Andrew Bohn Principal: Ms. Ursula Parris

March to the Big Top Mark Williams
Shaker Gift Song, A Ticheli
King's Feast, The Singleton, Kenneth

Osceola Middle School (Pinellas) Symphonic Band

Director(s): Christopher P. Ellis Principal: Sue Arsenault

Darklands March Standridge
Down by the Salley Gardens Sweeney
American Cameos Dawson, Jay

Oak Grove Middle School Knight Band

Director(s): Anthony Fuoco Principal: Barry Brown

March to Castle Rock Steve Hodges
Sea Song Trilogy McGinty
Spirit of an Eagle, The Clark

East Lake Middle School Academy of Engineering Silver Beat Band

Director(s): Robin Benoit Principal: Mrs. Karen Huzar

First Concert March O'Reilly and Feldstein
Childhood Hymn, A Holsinger
Sansketch Spears

Madeira Beach Fundamental School Wind Ensemble
Director(s): Ajori B. Spencer Principal: Chris Ateek

Southampton March Robert Sheldon
A Blessed Hymn Kabhelin, Thomas
Songs of Old Kentucky Karrick

Clearwater Fundamental Middle Wind Ensemble
Director(s): Calista Zebley Principal: Linda Burris

Zia Zia March Claude T. Smith
Chanteys Sheldon
Second Suite in F (all) Holst

MC

MC

MC

MC

MC

Thursday, March 22, 2018




3:00 pm

3:30 pm

4:00 pm

4:30 pm

5:30 pm

7:00 pm

7:30 pm

Florida Bandmasters Association
District 9 Middle School Concert MPA
March 20-22, 2018 Pinellas Park High School

Fitzgerald Middle School Band of Pride

Director(s): Melodye Pizarro Principal: Anthony Francois

Royal March John Kinyon
1 Know Where I'm Going Wagner
Little English Suite Jackson

John Hopkins Middle School Symphonic Band

Director(s): Austin T. Vickrey Principal: Dr. Dallas Jackson

Kingsbury March Chuck Allege & Bruce Pearson
Shaker Hymn, A O'Reilly
American Folk Trilogy McGinty

Westlake Christian School Middle School Band

Director(s): Stathis Linardos, Mark Deen Principal: Jayanne Roggenbaum

Loyalty (March) Larry Clark
Chorale and Canon McGinty
Joy Ticheli

Azalea Middle School Azalea Middle School Concert Band

Director(s): Damian Lyles Principal: Dr. Solomon Lowery

Infinity James Curnow
Chorale and Canon McGinty
Atlantis McGinty

Seminole Middle School (Pinellas) Wind Ensemble
Director(s): Daniel Slote Wood IV Principal: Wendy Bryan

New Castle March Johnnie Vinson
Cumberland Cross Strommen
Nathan Hale Trilogy Curnow

Largo Middle School Tiger Band

Director(s): Gregory Urban Principal: Linda Burris

Spania! Schaffer
A Hymn of Remembrance Phillips, Todd
Sea Song Trilogy McGinty

Safety Harbor Middle School Wind Ensemble

Director(s): Elizabeth McCluskey Principal: Carrie Armstrong

Newcastle March Vinson
In Honor of the Fallen Milner
Praeludium and Dance Sheldon

N =

MD

MC

MC

MC




