Florida Bandmasters Association District 9 Middle School Concert MPA

March 20-22, 2018 Pinellas Park High School

	, March 21, 2018			
3:00 pm	Pinellas Park Middle School Symphonic Band Director(s): Kyle Handfield Principal: Dave Rosenberger			MC
	Newcastle March	Johnnie Vinson		
	Childhood Hymn, A	Holsinger	2	
	Imperium	Sweeney	1	
3:30 pm	Palm Harbor Middle School Symphonic Winds Director(s): Tony Krawczynski Principal: Melissa Athanson			MB
	Heritage Days (Concert March)	John Edmondson		
	All the Pretty Little Horses	McGinty	2	
	Eagle Mountain Overture	Sheldon	2	
4:00 pm	Northside Christian School Royal Cadet Band Director(s): Cory Simpson Principal: Dr. Michael Roskamp			MC
	March Zuma	O'Reilly		
	Down by the Salley Gardens	Sweeney	2	
	A Night in Budapest	Bobrowitz, David	2	
4:30 pm	Meadowlawn Middle School Wind Ensemble Director(s): Andrew Bohn Principal: Ms. Ursula Parris			MB
	March to the Big Top	Mark Williams		
	Shaker Gift Song, A	Ticheli	2	
	King's Feast, The	Singleton, Kenneth	2	
5:00 pm	Osceola Middle School (Pinellas) Symphonic Band Director(s): Christopher P. Ellis Principal: Sue Arsenault			МВ
	Darklands March	Standridge		
	Down by the Salley Gardens	Sweeney	2	
	American Cameos	Dawson, Jay	3	
5:30 pm	Oak Grove Middle School Knight Band Director(s): Anthony Fuoco Principal: Barry Brown			МВ
	March to Castle Rock	Steve Hodges		
	Sea Song Trilogy	McGinty	2	
	Spirit of an Eagle, The	Clark	2	
7:00 pm	East Lake Middle School Academy of Engineer Director(s): Robin Benoit Principal: Mrs. Karen Huzar	ing Silver Beat Band		MC
	First Concert March	O'Reilly and Feldstein		
	Childhood Hymn, A	Holsinger	2	
	Sansketch	Spears	1	
7:30 pm	Madeira Beach Fundamental School Wind Ense Director(s): Ajori B. Spencer Principal: Chris Ateek	emble		МС
	Southampton March	Robert Sheldon		
	A Blessed Hymn	Kahelin, Thomas	3	
	Songs of Old Kentucky	Karrick	4	
8:00 pm	Clearwater Fundamental Middle Wind Ensembl Director(s): Calista Zebley Principal: Linda Burris	е		МС
	Zia Zia March	Claude T. Smith		
	Chanteys	Sheldon	4	
	Second Suite in F (all)	Holst	5	

Thursday, March 22, 2018

Florida Bandmasters Association District 9 Middle School Concert MPA

March 20-22, 2018 Pinellas Park High School

		-		
3:00 pm	Fitzgerald Middle School Band of Pride Director(s): Melodye Pizarro Principal: Anthony Francois			MB
	Royal March	John Kinyon		
	I Know Where I'm Going	Wagner	2	
	Little English Suite	Jackson	2	
	Butte Bustish Suite	Cuckbon	2	
3:30 pm	John Hopkins Middle School Symphonic Band Director(s): Austin T. Vickrey Principal: Dr. Dallas Jackson			MD
	Kingsbury March	Chuck Allege & Bruce Pearson		
	Shaker Hymn, A	O'Reilly	1	
	American Folk Trilogy	<u> </u>	1	
	American Folk Trilogy	McGinty	1	
4:00 pm	Westlake Christian School Middle School Band Director(s): Stathis Linardos, Mark Deen Principal: Jayanne Roggenbaum			MC
	Loyalty (March)	Larry Clark		
	Chorale and Canon	McGinty	1	
	Joy	Ticheli	2	
4:30 pm	Azalea Middle School Azalea Middle School Concert Band Director(s): Damian Lyles Principal: Dr. Solomon Lowery			MC
	Infinity	James Curnow		
	Chorale and Canon	McGinty	1	
	Atlantis	McGinty	1	
	Attunus	Medinty	1	
5:30 pm	Seminole Middle School (Pinellas) Wind Ensemble Director(s): Daniel Slote Wood IV Principal: Wendy Bryan			MB
	New Castle March	Johnnie Vinson		
	Cumberland Cross	Strommen	3	
	Nathan Hale Trilogy	Curnow	3	
	Naman Hate Hilogy	Curnow	3	
7:00 pm	Largo Middle School Tiger Band Director(s): Gregory Urban Principal: Linda Burris			MC
	Spania!	Schaffer		
	A Hymn of Remembrance	Phillips, Todd	2	
		•	2	
	Sea Song Trilogy	McGinty	2	
7:30 pm	Safety Harbor Middle School Wind Ensemble Director(s): Elizabeth McCluskey Principal: Carrie Armstrong			MB
	Newcastle March	Vinson		
	In Honor of the Fallen	Milner	2	
			2	
	Praeludium and Dance	Sheldon	2	